
(120) Jim Latham

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

9

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(54) Peter Valkenburg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(246) Evan Williams

1

2

3

4

1:55.338

1:24.089

1:28.796

1:23.517

1:25.259

1:23.082

1:22.695

2:47.021

1:36.189

1:47.094

1:28.646

1:26.968

1:26.170

1:26.469

1:26.058

1:25.332

1:25.478

1:25.234

1:24.809

1:51.915

1:33.505

1:33.230

1:26.989

1:26.176

1:25.596

1:25.594

1:25.026

1:25.321

1:56.143

1:30.545

1:30.490

1:35.818

1:34.605

1:30.602

1:27.347

1:26.491

1:26.860

1:51.386

1:35.014

1:31.987

1:37.067

+32.643

+1.394

+6.101

+0.822

+2.564

+0.387

+1:24.326

+13.494

+22.285

+3.837

+2.159

+1.361

+1.660

+1.249

+0.523

+0.669

+0.425

+26.889

+8.479

+8.204

+1.963

+1.150

+0.570

+0.568

+0.295

+29.652

+4.054

+3.999

+9.327

+8.114

+4.111

+0.856

+0.369

+19.399

+3.027

+5.080

Printed: 18/04/2010 10:43:03 AM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Spring Sprints Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Practice

Practice started at 10:05:24

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/04/2010 10:05 AM

Spring Sprints Weekend



(81) Dennis Repel

1

2

(54) Peter Valkenburg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(120) Jim Latham

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1:29.409

1:20.687

1:38.298

1:26.137

1:24.932

1:24.213

1:24.015

1:24.321

1:24.331

1:24.826

1:24.330

1:43.661

1:25.760

1:25.263

1:24.645

1:24.597

1:24.602

1:24.581

1:24.288

1:25.234

1:33.616

1:24.991

1:25.279

1:25.371

1:25.258

1:24.525

1:24.849

1:24.710

1:24.385

1:38.691

1:25.898

1:29.307

1:26.768

1:28.205

1:25.660

1:28.874

1:27.678

+8.722

+14.283

+2.122

+0.917

+0.198

+0.306

+0.316

+0.811

+0.315

+19.373

+1.472

+0.975

+0.357

+0.309

+0.314

+0.293

+0.946

+9.231

+0.606

+0.894

+0.986

+0.873

+0.140

+0.464

+0.325

+13.031

+0.238

+3.647

+1.108

+2.545

+3.214

+2.018

Printed: 18/04/2010 12:14:28 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Spring Sprints Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Qualify

Qualifying started at 12:00:22

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/04/2010 12:00 PM

Spring Sprints Weekend



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

81

54

74

64

120

246

Name

Dennis Repel

Peter Valkenburg

Mark Brown

Allan Harvey

Jim Latham

Evan Williams

Nat/State

North Vancouver BC

Port Moody BC

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Coquitlam BC

Abbotsford BC

Langley BC

Class

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Make

Chevrolet Camaro

Volvo PV544

Lotus Seven S3

MG MGB

Volvo 122S

Ferrari Dino 246 GT

License

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Club

SCCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

Sponsor

Canada Engines/New Planet Collision/Kingpin Auto En

Sherine Traffic Products

Race World International

Best Tm

1:20.687

1:24.015

1:24.288

1:24.385

1:25.660

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18/04/2010 12:15:07 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Spring Sprints Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Qualify

Qualifying started at 12:00:22

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/04/2010 12:00 PM

Spring Sprints Weekend



(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(54) Peter Valkenburg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(120) Jim Latham

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(81) Dennis Repel

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

1:25.457

1:24.065

1:24.074

1:23.772

1:23.661

1:23.046

1:23.296

1:28.920

1:26.324

1:24.310

1:27.273

1:25.442

1:25.193

1:24.268

1:23.987

1:24.447

1:24.169

1:25.155

1:24.705

1:24.696

1:27.216

1:25.817

1:24.708

1:24.032

1:26.127

1:24.201

1:24.084

1:25.316

1:24.830

1:24.723

1:29.642

1:27.688

1:25.787

1:26.108

1:25.942

1:26.103

1:26.725

1:28.081

1:27.413

1:27.333

1:23.755

1:24.300

1:23.668

1:23.327

1:22.148

1:22.666

1:23.911

4:33.544

+2.411

+1.019

+1.028

+0.726

+0.615

+0.250

+5.874

+3.278

+1.264

+3.286

+1.455

+1.206

+0.281

+0.460

+0.182

+1.168

+0.718

+0.709

+3.184

+1.785

+0.676

+2.095

+0.169

+0.052

+1.284

+0.798

+0.691

+3.855

+1.901

+0.321

+0.155

+0.316

+0.938

+2.294

+1.626

+1.546

+1.607

+2.152

+1.520

+1.179

+0.518

+1.763

+3:11.396

Printed: 18/04/2010 2:49:14 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Spring Sprints Weekend

Vintage

Vinrtage Race #1

Race started at 14:31:07

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/04/2010 02:15 PM

Spring Sprints Weekend



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNS

No.

74

64

54

120

81

246

Name

Mark Brown

Allan Harvey

Peter Valkenburg

Jim Latham

Dennis Repel

Evan Williams

Nat/State

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Coquitlam BC

Port Moody BC

Abbotsford BC

North Vancouver BC

Langley BC

Make

Lotus Seven S3

MG MGB

Volvo PV544

Volvo 122S

Chevrolet Camaro

Ferrari Dino 246 GT

Colour

Green / Alu / Y

Yellow

Black

Red

Yellow

Yellow

Laps

10

10

10

10

8

Club

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

SCCBC

License

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Sponsor

Sherine Traffic Products

Canada Engines/New Planet Collis

Race World International

Best Tm

1:23.046

1:23.987

1:24.032

1:25.787

1:22.148

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18/04/2010 2:49:56 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

3.324

Avg. Speed

89.779

Best Lap Tm

1:22.148

Best Speed

92.905

Best Lap by

81 - Dennis Repel

Spring Sprints Weekend

Vintage

Vinrtage Race #1

Race started at 14:31:07

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/04/2010 02:15 PM

Spring Sprints Weekend



(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(64) Allan Harvey

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(54) Peter Valkenburg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(120) Jim Latham

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1:25.701

1:24.689

1:24.296

1:23.952

1:24.407

1:24.605

1:24.242

1:24.129

1:25.271

1:25.758

1:26.467

1:24.863

1:24.807

1:24.411

1:24.759

1:25.041

1:24.582

1:24.686

1:25.022

1:24.660

1:27.627

1:25.052

1:24.742

1:25.069

1:25.212

1:24.873

1:25.189

1:25.048

1:24.538

1:24.227

1:29.773

1:28.429

1:25.945

1:25.616

1:25.194

1:24.953

1:25.036

1:25.473

1:25.220

1:25.406

+1.749

+0.737

+0.344

+0.455

+0.653

+0.290

+0.177

+1.319

+1.806

+2.056

+0.452

+0.396

+0.348

+0.630

+0.171

+0.275

+0.611

+0.249

+3.400

+0.825

+0.515

+0.842

+0.985

+0.646

+0.962

+0.821

+0.311

+4.820

+3.476

+0.992

+0.663

+0.241

+0.083

+0.520

+0.267

+0.453

Printed: 18/04/2010 4:25:33 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Spring Sprints Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Race #2

Race started at 16:10:42

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/04/2010 03:30 PM

Spring Sprints Weekend



Pos

Vintage

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

74

64

54

120

81

246

Name

Mark Brown

Allan Harvey

Peter Valkenburg

Jim Latham

Dennis Repel

Evan Williams

Nat/State

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Coquitlam BC

Port Moody BC

Abbotsford BC

North Vancouver BC

Langley BC

Make

Lotus Seven S3

MG MGB

Volvo PV544

Volvo 122S

Chevrolet Camaro

Ferrari Dino 246 GT

Colour

Green / Alu / Y

Yellow

Black

Red

Yellow

Yellow

Laps

10

10

10

10

Club

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

SCCBC

License

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Sponsor

Sherine Traffic Products

Canada Engines/New Planet Collis

Race World International

Best Tm

1:23.952

1:24.411

1:24.227

1:24.953

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18/04/2010 4:26:17 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

2.570

Avg. Speed

89.798

Best Lap Tm

1:23.952

Best Speed

90.909

Best Lap by

74 - Mark Brown

Spring Sprints Weekend

Vintage

Vintage Race #2

Race started at 16:10:42

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/04/2010 03:30 PM

Spring Sprints Weekend
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